
H.—23.

WAIRARAPA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
111

No. of Sheep on No. of S-heep on
A pril 30,

1918.
April 30,

1919.
April 30,

1918. I Apiil 30,
| 1919.

Masterton County—continued,
Wilton, R., Rangitumau
Wilton, W. T., 30 Makora Road, Masterton
Wilton, W. T., 30 Makora Road, Masterton
Wingate, John, Meldrum, Tinui
Wrigley, F. H. (Executors of), Pinegrove,

Rangitumau
Wrigley, James C. (private bag), Masterton
Wrigley, John C. (private bag), Mastorton..
Wrigley, W. L. (private bag), Masterton ..

Wyeth, A. G, Mount Bruce, Masterton
Wyeth, A., Westmere, Masterton
Wyeth Bros., Mount Bruce, Masterton
Yates, John, and Sons, Masterton

435
1,042

2,095
927

304
883
160

1,976
1,080

Castlepoint County—continued.
Speedy, Albert J., Awatea, Mastorton
Speedy, D, IL, Tinui
Stilborn, D. and C, Tinui
Street, George,Whareama
Taylor, Or,, Te Mairc, Whareama
Taylor, G., Whareama
Taylor, G., Whareama ..

Williams, H. O., Kumukumu, Masterton ..

2,985
1,996
2,840

368

2,739
1,757
2,098

381
1,004
Nil
455

Nil
1,088

973
997
789

1,089
976
997
831
252
820
284

1,103
530

6,400

EKETAHUNA COUNTY
(In Masterton Subdivision).

Albreehtsen, Jorgen, Mangaoronga, Eketa-
huna

Algie, Walter, Rongomai
Andersen, Anders, Eketahuna
Anderson, J. O. W., Eketahuna
Ashworth, Henry, Rongomai
Austin, It., Putara
Bannister, R., Kaiparoro
Barnes, F,, Atea
Bason, S., Tiraumea
Bassett, Job, Mangaoronga, Ekotahuna ..

Bauoke, H. E., Hukanui
Benton, A. G., Atea
Berry, A. M. (rural mail-delivery), Ekota-

huna
Blake, W. J., Alfredton..
Bourke, David, Hamua
Braddick, J. J.,Kaiparoro

..

Brittain, A. E., Eketahuna
Brunton, W. T., Rongomai
Bryant, A. D., Marima ..

Bunny, O. A., Opaki, Mastorton
Burling, P. W., Tawataia, near Eketahuna
Carroll, T., Nireaha
Carter, John, Eastfiold, Eketahuna
Caseby, H. F., Hukanui
Cherry. H. H., Kaiparoro
Christensen, L. C, Putara
Cittadinc, W. A., Mangaoronga
Clapham. T. W., Alfredton
Cooper, IL, Hukanui
Cox and Gunning, Waterfalls
Crocker, W., Newman
Cross, C. E., Alfredton
Daldy, E., Hukanui
Daldy, W. H., Maungaraupi
Davidson, Alexander, Hukanui
Davidson, N. C, Nireaha
Davie,'John M., Homefield, Rongomai
Dawson, L. B., Nireaha.. ..

Dick Bros., Kaiparoro
Dillingham and Small, Marima
Dougherty, P., Hukanui
Drysdale, John and B., Nireaha
Duff Bros., Mangaoronga
Dunn, Henry, Glendou, Tawataia
Elliot and Falloon, Tawataia, Eketahuna ..

Elsmore, H. E., Newman
Evans, F, J., Rongomai
Falkner, Alfred, Kaiparoro
Farrow, Joseph, Colorcath Farm, Rongo-

kokako
Farrow,. Mrs. J., Rongokokaho
Field, R. J., Hukanui
Fluery, F. E., Nireaha
Frooth, W., Hukanui
Godfrey, W. R., Rongomai
Godfrey, W. R., Rongomai
Goldor, J. A. and B. J., Hukanui
Goodhan, E., Hamua
Groathoad, A. A., Eketahuna
Griggs, H. E., Kopikopiko
Groves, Mrs. M. L., Rural Mail No. 3, Eke-

tahuna
Gunderson, C. W., Putara
Gunderson, C. W., Motore, Putara
Handley, Frank H., Rongomai
Hansen, H. M., Haunui..
Harris, Alfred, Eketahuna
Harrison, John, Parkville, Eketahuna
Harvey, John, Kaiparoro
Henson, W., Eketahuna

200,425 183,033

962
238

480532
1533,824541,770

989
660

1,570
528
527
279
170

773
597

1,500
Nil
Nil
682

Nil
483
426

15
45
35

CASTLEPOINT COUNTY
(In Masterton Subdivision).

Anderson, W. E., Whareama
Andrew, Dr. P. 0. (c/o Manager), lea,

Masterton
Andrew, William, Upper Plain, Masterton..
Atack, A. E. H., Langdale, Masterton
Bannister, T. G, Whareama
Bartholomew, F. W., Whakataki, Masterton
Barton Bros., Mataikoua, Whakataki
Bellis, H. W. and H. G, Tinui
Bennett, Donald, Waiawa, Whareama
Bennett, Harold, The Terrace, Tinui
Brading, Frank (Trustees), Thorpe, Tinui..
Brightwell, A., Whakataki
Brooks, W. H-, Thorplands, Tinui
Burge, Mrs. M. M. A., Annendale, Tinui ..

Cameron, J. H., Penrose, Tinui
Cameron, J. H., Tinui
Campbell, J. H., Ica Station, Masterton ..

Carman, E. J., Awatea, Masterton
Collorton, W. T., Buck Hill Farm, Tinui ..

Dalziell and Bunny, Manawa, Tinui
Dickens, W. H., Riverside, Tinui
Douglas, James, Pine Spur, Beauly, Mas-

terton
Douglas, William, Langdale Junction, Mas-

terton
Dunn, Matthew, Willowbank, Whakataki..
French, W. H., Beauly, Masterton
Groves, H. G., Marangai, Mastorton
Groves, Kenneth, Bute, Masterton
Groves, N. W-, Bush Grove, Masterton
Groves, W. G., Bush Grove, Mastorton
Harvey, WiUiam, Whakataki
Hoare, Mrs. U. M., Annendale, Tinui
Holes, John, Whakataki
Hudson, J., Ica, Masterton
Innes, G. H., Tinui, Masterton
Johnston, W. W. (Executors Estate of),

Castlepoint
Langdon Bros., Tinui
Langdon, J. S. (Estato of), Tinui..
Lcnnie, James, Whareama
Maunsell, H. B., Tinui
Maunsell, R.. and F., Tinui
Maunsell, R., Tinui
Maxwell, J., Langdale, Whareama
McGovern, William (Homebush delivery),

Masterton
N.Z. Loan and Mercantile Company, Awa-

piripiri Station, Whakataki
O'Connor, A. E., Tinui
O'Connor, J., Poachgrove, Tinui..
O'Connor, Patrick, Maungapakeha, Tinui..
O'Connor, Patrick, Tinui
Pain, George, Te Mai, Tinui
Porston, M. H., Langdale, Masterton
Reed, Mrs. E. M., Annendale, Tinui
Richardson, C. T., Waitawhiti, Tinui
Ryder, H. H. S., Langdale, Whareama ..

Savage, J., Glentanna, Tinui
Schofield, A. A., Aberfoyle, Tinui
Schofield, E. H., Glonroa, Tinui
Schofield, E. H., Triangle (private bag),

Masterton
Schofield, Joseph, Triangle, Tinui
Schofield, S., Ekenui, Tinui
Sheath, F. A., Ngatarahanga, Tinui

216
7,277

4,533
304
200
400

9,259
3,203

691
892
114
907
810

10,015
970

3,490
4,012

707
127

14,300
3,715

611

458

140
1,024
2,600
2,740
5,173
3,683

223
5,530

165
5,613
3,350

17,030

220
3,772

4,540
401
303
418

9,023
2,902

891
888
107
804

1,002
5,100

820
3,257
3,599

059
158

14,745
3,892

008

252

100
1,115
2,722
2,780
4,035
4,210

221
0,705

180
5,402
2,941

17,729

423
10
44
54

1,177
1,133

178

265
317

1,880
1,197

190
19

238
229
402
222

1,282
51

2,670
6

3,485
10

248
205
302

1,440
194
52
31

1,205
1,000

358
' 800
2,377

50

952
1,250

194
1,050

459
411

2,040
1,957

113
39

220
Nil
404
211

1,050
Nil

2,154
1.4

4,192
Nil
290
192
310

1,529
92

165
20

1,013
932
357

Nil
1,978

24
266
925
150

1,470
884
448

20,092

1,012
962
473

13,487
Nil

5,866
396
828

404
811

1,195
145

4,286
05

1,797
200
310

12,111
1,332
9,030
3,550
1,074
3,440
2,057

072
1,190

4,200
01

1,716
350
300

12,408
1,420
7,682
3,324
1,512
3,620
1,982

500
1,093

120
411
251
579

5,258
050

15
566
174
124
500

1.18.
334.
100 ,

488
5,903

600
21

Nil
Nil
205
500

191
284
729

60
1,030

002

242
333
676

80
718
949

38
Nil

2,260
1,032

63
1,671
1,000 232
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